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SALIDA SERIE ”A” TRIATLON SPRINT PEDREZUELA 2018
HORARIO: 9:45 H. DORSALES IMPARESDEL: 1 AL 449
[ DORSAL | APELLIDOS [NOoMmBRE | cat. | CLUB [ SERIE]

159  ABDOLCADIR RODRIGUEZ RACHID ABM PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO A
327  AGUERA VOZMEDIANO EMILIO PTS5 TRIARROYO A
361  ALAGUERO ALONSO JAVIER ABM TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO A
329  ALHAMA HERNANDEZ RAFAEL ViM TRIARROYO A
61 ALIX DE LA MATA JOSE SUB23M AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS A
193  ALMODOVAR FELGUERA ANTONIO ViM CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS A
91 ALONSO QUIROS MARTIN CDM CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS A
231  ALONSO ZABACO JESUS ViM CDE AGUAVERDE A
295  ALVAREZ CAUDEVILLA PABLO ViM C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR A
367 AMADOR FERNANDEZ CESAR ViM TRISINFRONTERAS A
373  AMADOR GARCIA IVAN INM TRISINFRONTERAS A
263  ANTON BERNALTE LUIS ViM TRIATLON REAL CANOE A
23 ANTON CANAVERAS SERGIO ABM MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID A
305  APARICIO DE DIOS JESUS ABM CDE PAJARONES A
363  APARICIO DIAZ TOMAS ViM TRISINFRONTERAS A
199  APARICIO LEAL GUILLERMO ABM CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS A
153  ARAUJO ARROYO FRANCISCO JAVIER ABM PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO A
191  ARENAS YBARRA JAVIER V2M CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS A
57 ARNANZ GALAN ANTONIO ABM AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS A
203  ASENSI CREMADES ALEJANDRO ABM CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS A
35 BALIN VEGA ISAAC ViM AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS A
277  BARBERO MORENO RAUL ABM 3D TRIATLON A
189  BARRONDO AGUDIN AITOR V2M CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS A
419  BEJARANO FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO ABM ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S A
211  BENAVIDES MURNOZ FELIPE JOSE ViM UNION ATLETICA COSLADA A
39 BENEDICTO TORRES CRISTOBAL ViM AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS A
267  BENITEZ PEREA CESAR ABM TRIATLON REAL CANOE A
401  BERMEJO RADA CARLOS V2M CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRI NAT A
369  BERMEJO SALAMANCA IVAN ABM TRISINFRONTERAS A
107  BLAZQUEZ MORALES CARLOS ViM KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM A
321 BOGONEZ SUENA ELISEO V2M TRI + MORALZARZAL A
81 BRAVO VIVAS IVAN INM CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS A
87 BRAVO VIVAS AARON CDM CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS A
163  BUJAN PEREZ ALEJANDRO ViM TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID A
147  CANELO GARCIA OLIVER ABM C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES A
355  CANTERO PERALTA MIGUEL ANGEL ABM TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO A
389  CANADAS GONZALEZ CARLOS ViM CLUB TRIATLON CARACOLES AZUQUECA A
265  CANAS GARCIA JUAN ABM TRIATLON REAL CANOE A
377  CAPDEVILA GALLEGO ANTONIO V2M X3M A
351  CARDENAS HERRERA ANGELF. ABM TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO A
387  CARRERO AMARO GONZALO INM X3M A
105  CASTELLO MATEO DAVID ViM KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM A
121  CHAMIZO NARANJO ROBERTO ABM TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES A
137  CLAVERIA GUERRA RICARDO SUB23M TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES A
429  CODINACH SEVILLA ALBERTO ABM TRI MANIACS A
83 COLORADO ALVAREZ SERGIO INM CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS A
427  CORRALES HERNANDEZ JORGE ViM TRI MANIACS A
177  CRESPO MARTIN MARIO ABM TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID A
99 CUERVO GOMEZ OSCAR CDM CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS A
49 DE LA MORENA AGUIRRE CARLOS ABM AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS A
209  DE PABLOS CARLOS ViM UNION ATLETICA COSLADA A
15 DE SANTIESTEBAN ALCAZAR ALEJANDRO ABM MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID A
253  DE SANTOS REINA PABLO ViM CLUB TRIATLON 401 A
407  DELALAMO OJEDA ALEJANDRO CDM CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL A
201  DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ GUILLERMO ABM CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS A
21 DEL HOYO GUTIERREZ OSCAR ABM MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID A
69 DEL VALLE MIGUEL MARTIN ABM CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS A
403  DELVISO GUIJARRO SERGIO CDM CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL ZONA DE META A
243  DELGADO LIMINANA EDUARDO ABM CDE AGUAVERDE A
423  DIAZ PEREZ IVAN ViM SANSE OUTSIDERS TRIATLON A
353  DORADO MANZANO FRANCISCO JAVIER ABM TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO A
37 ECIJA BERNAL HUGO ViM AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS A
71 ENCINAS MARTINEZ LUIS ABM CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS A
399  ESPILEZ ELIPE ENRIQUE V2M CLUB CICLISTA MAJADAHONDA A

7 ESPINOSA GOMEZ ALBERTO ABM MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID A
11 ESPINOSA GOMEZ ALVARO ABM MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID A

PARATRIATLETA



47
315
27
323
317
303
385
311
119
155
289
101
161
279
195
405
187
437
371
79
213
271
379
125
307
73
17
325
169
273
415
333
171
55
431
127
291
255
225
111
299
33
319
337
411
251
393
67
31
391
207

141
131
205
115
397
165
413
29

347
283
261
281
237
63
89
247
145
313
435
59
41
395

ESTEBAN MUNOZ
FELGUERA GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ ALONSO
FERNANDEZ ARRIAGA
FERNANDEZ CALDERON
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
FERNANDEZ PENA
FERNANDEZ PULIDO
FERNANDEZ RUIZ
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
FERRER RODRIGUEZ
FIGUERAS MARQUEZ
FRANCISCO MORAL
FRAU MARTORELL
FROIZ AGUDO

GALAN FAJARDO
GALVEZ PONCE
GARCIA LLAMA
GARCIA NIETO

GIL GOMEZ

GIL ORTIZ

GIL SANCHEZ

GOMEZ DELGADO
GOMEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ MAGRO
GONZALEZ SANZ
GOZALO MONTARNA
GRANDE BLAZQUEZ
GUTIERREZ DE LA ESCOSURA
GUZMAN ALTUNA
HERMOSO GALINDO
HERNANDEZ DIAZ
HERNANDEZ SANTANA
HERRERO MARTIN BERROCAL
HIDALGO SANCHEZ
HUERTAS IGLESIAS
IGLESIAS POLONIO
JIMENEZ PEREZ
JIMENEZ SANTOS
JIMENEZ TRINADO
JURADO ROMERO
LABARGA GALINDO
LANDABURU MARTINEZ
LARA HOLGADO
LASSO DE LA VEGA VISSER
LLORENTE SANZ
LOBATO NUNEZ
LOBATO SOTILLO
LOECHES RUIZ
LOPESINO FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ GOMEZ
LORENZO COSTAS
MADRONO GOMEZ
MANCHENO CHAMORRO
MANGAS CANALES
MARCOS FERNANDEZ
MARQUES VELASCO
MARROQUIN MARTINEZ
MARTIN CARO
MARTIN MORALES
MARTINEZ ASENSIO
MARTINEZ TORRES
MENARD -

MENDEZ JIMENEZ
MENDOZA RAYA
MENGUAL MARTIN
MENTRIDA ZAMARRA
MOLINA RUZ
MONTERO ROMERO
MONTILLA MARTIN
MORAL PEDRERO
MORCILLO HIDALGO
MORCILLO SANCHEZ
MORENO AGUADO
MORENO GARCIA

FERNANDO
PEDRO ISIDRO
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE FELICIANO
ALEJANDRO
OSCAR
FRANCISCO
OSCAR

RAFAEL

OSCAR

ALVARO EDUARDO
JORGE

ALVARO
MIGUEL
MANUEL ANGEL
JOSE MARIA
NACHO

DAVID

VICTOR

IVAN

MARIO

JUAN DIEGO
JAVIER

JOSE MIGUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
DANIEL

IVAN

GONZALO
JAVIER CLEMENTE
JOSE

INIGO

JAVIER

AITAMI
IGNACIO

LUIS

DAVID

RAFAEL JORGE
MOISES
EDUARDO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
PABLO
ALEJANDRO
CARLOS
CARLOS

ALEJANDRO ALFONSO

GUILLERMO
PEDRO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE MANUEL
PABLO
DANIEL
ANDRES
IGNACIO
ADRIAN
JORGE
JORGE
ALBERTO
LANDER
CARLOS
JAVIER
JUAN LUIS
ALBERTO
EDOUARD
CARLOS
JORGE
DANIEL
DIEGO
ALEJANDRO
FERNANDO
DAVID

JOSE
ANTONIO
JORGE
SERGIO
JULIAN

ABM
ABM
ABM
V2M
ViM
V2M
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
CDM
SUB23M
ABM
ViM
ViM
CDM
ABM
ABM
SUB23M
ViM
ViM
V2M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
V2M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
V2M
ABM
ABM
ViM
CDM
V2M
ABM
ABM
V2M
ABM
ABM
ViM
SUB23M
ViM
CDM
ABM
INM
SUB23M
CDM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
SUB23M
ViM
ViM
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
INM
CDM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRI + MORALZARZAL

ENERGY-BIKES TRIATLON GETAFE

CDE PAJARONES

X3M

CLUB ATLETISMO FUENLABRADA
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO

3D TRIATLON

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO

3D TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

CLUB EXTREMADURA TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
TRISINFRONTERAS

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

3D TRIATLON

X3M

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

CDE PAJARONES

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRI + MORALZARZAL

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
3D TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIARROYO

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
TRIATLON ATLETI

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

CLUB TRIATLON 401

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
ENERGY-BIKES TRIATLON GETAFE
TRIARROYO

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON CARABANCHEL

CLUB TRIATLON CARACOLES AZUQUECA
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

CLUB TRIATLON CARACOLES AZUQUECA
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM

CARRASCO... ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPORTE
TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTE

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO

3D TRIATLON

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

3D TRIATLON

CDE AGUAVERDE

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
TRIATLON CARABANCHEL
C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
TRIATLON DON BENITO

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
C.D.E. 3STYLE TRIATLON
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19
425
175
217

97
285
241
143
139
215

95
151
375
183
219
123
223
113

65
129
157
109

13
181
339

85
381

75

77
233

25
133
135
269
229
179
301
227
345

417
421
173
357
53
409
335
383
149
287
51
43
331
239
249
349
185
197
341
117
343
45
221
293
245
359
275
309
297
103
433
257
259

MORENO GARRANZO
MOVELLAN PEREZ
NADAL SALAZAR
NAVARRETE REQUENA
NAVAS MARTIN
NICHOLS NICHOLS
NOGUEIRO MARISCAL
NUNEZ DEL RIO
OCTAVIO MANCEBO
OLABARRIA IBARGUREN
OLIVERA SORIANO
OREJA PIRIS

ORTEGA ALONSO
OTERO MARTI
PALOMAR MANZANARES
PARRA GORDO
PENALBA MARTINEZ
PENUELA SALMERON
PERALTA TAPIA

PEREIRA GARCIA

PEREZ DIAZ

PEREZ GARCIA

PEREZ NAVARRO
PORRAS CALZADA
QUESADA BLAZQUEZ
RABOSO VINDEL
RAMIREZ CASTILLO
RAMIRO POLO

RAMIRO POLO

RAMOS CARRETERO
REGACHO NOTARIO
REGIDOR SERRANO
REGIDOR SERRANO
RODADO GONZALEZ
RODADO GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ BORREGUERO
RODRIGUEZ DE MARCOS

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DEL VISO

RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN
RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
RODRIGUEZ MAROTO
RODRIGUEZ PARDILLO
RODRIGUEZ REAL
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO FRESNEDA
ROMERO ORTIZ

RUIZ DOMENECH

RUIZ LOPEZ

RUIZ NIETO

SALEH RABBU

SAN MARTIN PUY
SANADO FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ ALEGRE
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
SANCHEZ CHOCLAN
SANCHEZ DE SANTIAGO
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
SANCHEZ MORENO
SANTOS ALEDO

SANZ VICENTE
SAZIREBOLLO

SEGURA MANDARINO
SENOVILLA BAUTISTA
SERRANO GARCIA
SILVA ORTEGA
SIRVENT MOLINA
SOMOZA EGIDO
SUAREZ MEROLA
TABOSO BALLESTEROS
TAMAYO GOMEZ
TERBAOUI SENHAJI
TOLEDANO PEREZ
URBIETA SANZ
VALLEJO VAYAS
VELASCO ROZADA

BORJA
DAVID

LUIS

PEDRO
RAFAEL
MARTIN
ALEJANDRO
JESUS
SERGIO

INAKI
GUILLERMO
FRANCISCO DAVID
ENRIQUE
JAVIER
MARCO
ALVARO
ALEJANDRO
RUBEN
MARCO
RUBEN
MARCOS
SERGIO
OSCAR

JOSE MARIA
JOSE MANUEL
CARLOS
ANTONIO
ANGEL JOSE
RUBEN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
CARLOS
NICOLAS
MANUEL
JAIME

IVAN

DANIEL
BORIJA

JORGE
RAMON
PEDRO JAVIER
MARIO

JOSE IGNACIO
JOSE ANTONIO
ENRIQUE
RAMIRO
ANDRES
GUILLERMO
ANGEL RAMON
JOSE MANUEL
YOSEH

JAIME

LUIS
ALFONSO
JAVIER
PEDRO
MARIO
FERNANDO
JUAN GREGORIO
JESUS
LORENZO
JAVIER
EDUARDO
DANIEL
RICARDO
ISMAEL

JOSE FERNANDO
MARIO

JOSE MANUEL
PEDRO
AUGUSTO
MAROUANE
ANTONIO
CARLOS
MANUEL
ALBERTO

ABM
ViM
ABM
ViM
INM
ABM
ABM
ViM
SUB23M
ViM
ViM
ABM
V2M
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ABM
CDM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ViM
CDM
ABM
ABM
SUB23M
ViM
ViM
INM
ABM
SUB23M
SUB23M
SUB23M
ABM
ABM
V2M
ABM
ViM
V2M
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
SUB23M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ViM
INM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM
V2M
ABM
ViM
ViM

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
TERRAX TRIATLON

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
3D TRIATLON

CDE AGUAVERDE

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO
X3M

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO
KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
TRIATLON ATLETI

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
X3M

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CDE AGUAVERDE

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
TRIATLON REAL CANOE

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
CDE PAJARONES

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
INDEPENDIENTE

SANSE OUTSIDERS TRIATLON

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

TRIARROYO

X3M

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
3D TRIATLON

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
TRIARROYO

CDE AGUAVERDE

TRIATLON CARABANCHEL

TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

TRIATLON ATLETI

KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM

TRIATLON ATLETI

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

CDE AGUAVERDE

TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO

3D TRIATLON

CLUB ATLETISMO FUENLABRADA

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR
KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM

TRIATLON CIERZO

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

TRIATLON REAL CANOE
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235  VELAZQUEZ CRESPO ANDRES ABM CDE AGUAVERDE
365  VELAZQUEZ GARCIA JOSE MIGUEL ViM TRISINFRONTERAS
167  VICIOSO RODRIGUEZ PABLO ABM TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID



